
 Manufacturing Statement 

February 14, 2025

To Whom It May Concern, 

We, The J. M. Smucker Company, hereby certifies the following: 

1. The J.M. Smucker Company is a food manufacturer located at One Strawberry Lane Orrville,

Ohio 44667 USA. All of the items included in this statement ship from our warehouse facility

located in Shafter, California.

2. The J. M. Smucker Company manufactures the following products listed on following page.

Sincerely, 

Masae Ellsworth  

The J.M. Smucker Company  

Lead Analyst, International, Customer Logistic 

Email: masae.ellsworth@jmsmucker.com   

Office Phone No.: 330.684.3000  

mailto:masae.ellsworth@jmsmucker.com


 

 

 

Product
Code

5150000079

5150000084

5150000089

5150000095

5150024136

5150024191

5150008026

5150025516

5150025537

JIF 12 OZ CREAMY PEANUT BUTTER

JIF 12 OZ CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTER 

JIF 16 OZ CREAMY PEANUT BUTTER

JIF 16 OZ CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTER

SMUCKER'S 12 OZ BLUEBERRY PRESERVES

SMUCKER'S 12 OZ SWEET ORANGE MARMALADE

SMUCKER'S 12 OZ RED RASPBERRY PRESERVES

SMUCKER'S 12 OZ STRAWBERRY PRESERVES

JIF 12OZ JIF TO GO CREAMY PEANUT BUTTER

Description of Goods


