

Manufacturing Statement

February 14, 2025

To Whom It May Concern,

We, The J. M. Smucker Company, hereby certifies the following:

- 1. The J.M. Smucker Company is a food manufacturer located at One Strawberry Lane Orrville, Ohio 44667 USA. All of the items included in this statement ship from our warehouse facility located in Shafter, California.
- 2. The J. M. Smucker Company manufactures the following products listed on following page.

Sincerely,

Masae Ellsworth

The J.M. Smucker Company

Lead Analyst, International, Customer Logistic

Email: masae.ellsworth@jmsmucker.com

masae Ellsworth

Office Phone No.: 330.684.3000



Product Code	Description of Goods
5150000079	SMUCKER'S 12 OZ BLUEBERRY PRESERVES
5150000084	SMUCKER'S 12 OZ SWEET ORANGE MARMALADE
5150000089	SMUCKER'S 12 OZ RED RASPBERRY PRESERVES
5150000095	SMUCKER'S 12 OZ STRAWBERRY PRESERVES
5150024136	JIF 12OZ JIF TO GO CREAMY PEANUT BUTTER
5150024191	JIF 12 OZ CREAMY PEANUT BUTTER
5150008026	JIF 12 OZ CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTER
5150025516	JIF 16 OZ CREAMY PEANUT BUTTER
5150025537	JIF 16 OZ CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTER